



ITEM	QTY	PART No	DESCRIPTION
1	2	1X1X125ANGMSX6	1 X 1 X 1/8 ANGLE, 6" LG
2	1	14-117-1	1"Ø LOOP
3	2	60-342-3	BATTERY STRAP
4	2	60-342-2	MOUNTING STUD, 3/8-24
5	6	65-102	HEX NUT, 3/8-24
6	2	65-132	NYLOK HEX NUT, 3/8-24
7	2	65-212	LOCK WASHER, 3/8

BATTERY MOUNTING KIT
 TUBE STYLE-SINGLE
 PART No: 65-343



65-343-01/JEB/21 JUN/99